
materiale intretinere

I.D.: 73444028

Data publicarii	21.09.22	Coduri CPV	44810000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	304,20 RON - 304,20 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere:	1 lac 2,5l bc 2 pret f tva 133,61 total f tva 267,22 2 diluant bc 2 12,61 25,22 3 penson bc 2 5,88 11,76 total fara tva=304,20
------------	--
